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NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
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C.B.R. SUB-GRADE (%)

THICHNESS OF SUB-BASE (mm)

BELOW 2

625

2

475

3

350

4 or More

300

SUB BASE + CAPPING LAYER
COMPRISING

SUB-BASE THICKNESS (mm)

CAPPING LAYER THICKNESS (mm)

150

600

150

350
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